
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 745 Montana Jones Woking College 1:02.67 1174 1 2:59.23 1186 2 2360
2 744 Nikki Hamblin Millfield School 1:11.14 1089 14 2:49.45 1246 1 2335
3 743 Charlotte Roach Christleton High School 1:07.70 1123 8 3:00.89 1177 3 2300
4 803 Catherine Smith TBA 1:04.63 1154 3 3:11.45 1114 4 2268
5 738 Carly Dollman The Cavendish School 1:06.62 1134 6 3:19.67 1063 6 2197
6 741 Jocelyn Betts Wymondham College 1:05.80 1142 5 3:24.67 1033 7 2175
7 742 Jennifer Reed St Mary's R C High School 1:11.94 1081 15 3:17.17 1078 5 2159
8 735 Holly Williams The Girls Grammar School, Bradford 1:06.88 1132 7 3:30.70 997 9 2129
9 736 Emma Greenfield All Saints RC School, Sheffield 1:08.68 1114 9 3:28.00 1012 8 2126

10 740 Hannah Edwards Hills Road Sixth Form College 1:05.71 1143 4 3:37.26 958 13 2101
11 733 Gemma Bell Lady Lumley's School 1:09.39 1107 13 3:34.30 976 10 2083
12 732 Lisa Duguid Millfield School 1:08.84 1112 10 3:36.45 964 11 2076
13 739 Rebecca Deaville Newcastle-under-Lyme School 1:09.13 1109 12 3:36.70 961 12 2070
14 731 Alice Dalton Millfield School 1:09.08 1110 11 3:55.02 850 15 1960
15 722 Lauri Simkiss Christleton High School 1:04.51 1155 2 4:08.33 772 20 1927
16 729 Katy Moxon Millfield School 1:25.17 949 22 3:46.36 904 14 1853
17 728 Emilie Bevan Millfield School 1:18.53 1015 19 3:58.77 829 17 1844
18 724 Danielle Roberts St Angela R C School 1:14.09 1060 17 4:08.00 772 19 1832
19 730 Frances Whiddett St Angela R C School 1:20.84 992 20 3:58.45 832 16 1824
20 723 Sarah Bullen City of London Freemen's School 1:15.21 1048 18 4:08.64 769 21 1817
21 725 Izzie London Wymondham College 1:12.15 1079 16 4:21.30 694 22 1773
22 727 Holly Distin Wymondham College 1:35.63 844 23 4:04.89 793 18 1637
23 720 Emma-Claire Forrest Christleton High School 1:24.90 951 21 4:30.39 640 23 1591
24 721 Francesca George-Francis St Angela R C School 2:54.62 54 24 4:36.17 604 24 658

Year 12&13 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

744 Nikki Hamblin Millfield School 1:11.14 1089 2:49.45 1246 2335
1 732 Lisa Duguid Millfield School 1:08.84 1112 3:36.45 964 2076 6371

731 Alice Dalton Millfield School 1:09.08 1110 3:55.02 850 1960

743 Charlotte Roach Christleton High School 1:07.70 1123 3:00.89 1177 2300
2 722 Lauri Simkiss Christleton High School 1:04.51 1155 4:08.33 772 1927 5818

720 Emma-Claire Forrest Christleton High School 1:24.90 951 4:30.39 640 1591

741 Jocelyn Betts Wymondham College 1:05.80 1142 3:24.67 1033 2175
3 725 Izzie London Wymondham College 1:12.15 1079 4:21.30 694 1773 5585

727 Holly Distin Wymondham College 1:35.63 844 4:04.89 793 1637

724 Danielle Roberts St Angela R C School 1:14.09 1060 4:08.00 772 1832
4 730 Frances Whiddett St Angela R C School 1:20.84 992 3:58.45 832 1824 4314

721 Francesca George-Francis St Angela R C School 2:54.62 54 4:36.17 604 658

Year 12&13 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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